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BRUTTOWERTUNG 
1° 15  9 PFOESTL FRANZ   1 PYMER ROGER S  17   63 

   EPPENSTEINER PETER S  18 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER S L 17    

              2° 20  12 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL   6 HOLZNER WALTER S  13   65 

   ZANELLA GIORGIO S  31 GRAEBER MANUELA S L 24    

               7  18 LANTHALER ANDREAS   9 KAPFINGER STEFAN S  26   65 

   DENK MICHAEL S  28 PROCK EDITH S L 42    

               14  15 MAIR ALOIS S  14 DORFER HEINRICH S  16   65 

   HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN  L 29 PFOESTL ELISABETH  L 28    

              5° 9  12 ILLMER HANNES   5 OBERRAUCH MANFRED   16   66 

   GUNKEL SVEN   21 VERDORFER BERTA S L 32    

              6° 4  11 PICHLER ALOIS S  9 DENK STEFAN S  21   67 

   SCHNITZER KATRIN  L 20 Plaikner Christine S L 18    

               5  14 NETZBANDT PAUL S  8 PLAIKNER PETER S  17   67 

   PARTH MICHAEL J  37 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA S L 23    

               18  14 PIRCHER DIETMAR S  18 LUTTERI NORBERT S  27   67 

   FINK DORFER HELGA S L 11 DORFER MARLENE S L 25    

               26  9 MAYER GERHARD S  5 AMORT CHRISTIAN   6   67 

   BERNHAUER HANS S  18 FLOESS MARTINA  L 23    

              10° 16  16 FINK MICHAEL   11 INNERHOFER JOSEF S  19   68 

   PODINI ALESSANDRO S  23 EBNER COSIMA  L 43    

               24  13 STUFFERIN ALEXANDER   6 GAMPER EUSEBIUS S  23   68 

   Stufferin Carmen S L 18 GAMPER MARGARETH S L 32    

               3  16 BERLUTI IVAN   14 HALLER HANSJOERG S  16   68 

   GEIER ANDREAS   33 BERNHAUER ILKA S L 31    

               8  17 DELUCCA LOTHAR S  14 TSCHOLL MARKUS S  16   68 

   PROCK ERICH S  44 RUDOLPH ANDREA  L 25    

               10  13 CURTI HARALD S  13 TAPPEINER PETER S  20   68 

   JAHNKE WOLFGANG S  28 RUDOLPH JET S L 18    

              15° 28  16 KASERER KLEMENS S  9 PLATZHALTER 1 S  54   69 

   FENT MANFRED   11 Massimo Petra S L 22    

               23  16 TSCHOERNER HAGEN   10 ZOZIN JULIAN   14   69 

   GEISSLER THOMAS S  34 GEISSLER SABINE S L 39    

              17° 22  21 Eppacher Thomas   10 WAHLBRING THOMAS   25   70 

   TUMPFER THOMAS   46 CHRISTANDL MARION  L 43    

               2  19 Wolf Sepp S  14 Troger Christian S  18   70 

   PEDOT SERGIO S  26 STEDER MONIKA S L 54    

               27  18 HAAS ERICH S  16 SPITALER ANDREAS S  18   70 

   PALLA HANSPETER S  40 CLEMENTI CHRISTINE S L 34    

              20° 12  20 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI S  13 PLASCHKE STEFAN S  25   71 

   CARRARO JUERGEN S  27 PLATZHALTER 3 S  54    

               17  12 FINK DANIEL   4 GOUMAZ ALEXANDRE S  24   71 

   Stufferin Ferdinand S  26 INNERHOFER RENATE S L 15    

              22° 11  16 HELLWEGER PAUL S  13 EGGER WILLI   19   73 

   FELSCH BERND S  35 CARRARO URSULA S L 27    

              23° 25  19 SOLDERER MIRKO   5 PLATZHALTER 2 S  54   74 

   BLAAS GEORG S  16 BANCHER KATJA S L 38    

              24° 21  16 TAPPEINER PHILIP   12 SANTER PATRICK   25   75 

   TAUBER MARKUS S  24 WAHLBRING CLAUDIA S L 36    

              25° 6  26 PÖTSCHKE ACHIM S  26 BLASDOERFER RICHARD S  36   76 

   SPIESS ULRICH S  39 SAUER CHRISTA S L 54    

              26° 13  21 PIRCHER PETER S  21 PARTH ERWIN S  24   78 

   AICHNER KAROLINA  L 29 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde S L 54    
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NETTOWERTUNG 
1° 7  18 LANTHALER ANDREAS   9 KAPFINGER STEFAN S  26   47 

   DENK MICHAEL S  28 PROCK EDITH S L 42    

              2° 22  21 Eppacher Thomas   10 WAHLBRING THOMAS   25   49 

   TUMPFER THOMAS   46 CHRISTANDL MARION  L 43    

              3° 6  26 PÖTSCHKE ACHIM S  26 BLASDOERFER RICHARD S  36   50 

   SPIESS ULRICH S  39 SAUER CHRISTA S L 54    

              4° 14  15 MAIR ALOIS S  14 DORFER HEINRICH S  16   50 

   HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN  L 29 PFOESTL ELISABETH  L 28    

              5° 12  20 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI S  13 PLASCHKE STEFAN S  25   51 

   CARRARO JUERGEN S  27 PLATZHALTER 3 S  54    

              6° 2  19 Wolf Sepp S  14 Troger Christian S  18   51 

   PEDOT SERGIO S  26 STEDER MONIKA S L 54    

              7° 8  17 DELUCCA LOTHAR S  14 TSCHOLL MARKUS S  16   51 

   PROCK ERICH S  44 RUDOLPH ANDREA  L 25    

              8° 16  16 FINK MICHAEL   11 INNERHOFER JOSEF S  19   52 

   PODINI ALESSANDRO S  23 EBNER COSIMA  L 43    

              9° 3  16 BERLUTI IVAN   14 HALLER HANSJOERG S  16   52 

   GEIER ANDREAS   33 BERNHAUER ILKA S L 31    

              10° 27  18 HAAS ERICH S  16 SPITALER ANDREAS S  18   52 

   PALLA HANSPETER S  40 CLEMENTI CHRISTINE S L 34    

              11° 5  14 NETZBANDT PAUL S  8 PLAIKNER PETER S  17   53 

   PARTH MICHAEL J  37 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA S L 23    

              12° 28  16 KASERER KLEMENS S  9 PLATZHALTER 1 S  54   53 

   FENT MANFRED   11 Massimo Petra S L 22    

              13° 18  14 PIRCHER DIETMAR S  18 LUTTERI NORBERT S  27   53 

   FINK DORFER HELGA S L 11 DORFER MARLENE S L 25    

              14° 20  12 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL   6 HOLZNER WALTER S  13   53 

   ZANELLA GIORGIO S  31 GRAEBER MANUELA S L 24    

              15° 23  16 TSCHOERNER HAGEN   10 ZOZIN JULIAN   14   53 

   GEISSLER THOMAS S  34 GEISSLER SABINE S L 39    

              16° 15  9 PFOESTL FRANZ   1 PYMER ROGER S  17   54 

   EPPENSTEINER PETER S  18 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER S L 17    

              17° 9  12 ILLMER HANNES   5 OBERRAUCH MANFRED   16   54 

   GUNKEL SVEN   21 VERDORFER BERTA S L 32    

              18° 24  13 STUFFERIN ALEXANDER   6 GAMPER EUSEBIUS S  23   55 

   Stufferin Carmen S L 18 GAMPER MARGARETH S L 32    

              19° 25  19 SOLDERER MIRKO   5 PLATZHALTER 2 S  54   55 

   BLAAS GEORG S  16 BANCHER KATJA S L 38    

              20° 10  13 CURTI HARALD S  13 TAPPEINER PETER S  20   55 

   JAHNKE WOLFGANG S  28 RUDOLPH JET S L 18    

              21° 4  11 PICHLER ALOIS S  9 DENK STEFAN S  21   56 

   SCHNITZER KATRIN  L 20 Plaikner Christine S L 18    

              22° 11  16 HELLWEGER PAUL S  13 EGGER WILLI   19   57 

   FELSCH BERND S  35 CARRARO URSULA S L 27    

              23° 13  21 PIRCHER PETER S  21 PARTH ERWIN S  24   57 

   AICHNER KAROLINA  L 29 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde S L 54    

              24° 26  9 MAYER GERHARD S  5 AMORT CHRISTIAN   6   58 

   BERNHAUER HANS S  18 FLOESS MARTINA  L 23    

              25° 21  16 TAPPEINER PHILIP   12 SANTER PATRICK   25   59 

   TAUBER MARKUS S  24 WAHLBRING CLAUDIA S L 36    

              26° 17  12 FINK DANIEL   4 GOUMAZ ALEXANDRE S  24   59 

   Stufferin Ferdinand S  26 INNERHOFER RENATE S L 15    
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